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72 TREINAO PROJ. BADAO - JB

Num Atleta
97  ROSILENE JOSEFA DA SILVA
83  JOSEFA MARIA DE SALES FILHA
87 LUCIANA MAURA DOS SANTOS E SANTO
127 KELLY CRISTIANE LEITE
75 TANIA MOURA BASTOS MARCONDES
85 MARIA ESTELA DE LIMA SILVA
94 AUREA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
81 MARIA JOSE DA SILVA
88 MARILZA RODRIGUES DE AGUIAR
74 BARBARA ELLEN VIEIRA DA SILVA
91 MARIA VIANA DE SOUSA SANTOS
125 TATIANE SANTANA OLIVEIRA AIRES
71  CAROL PACHECO
84  EUNICE R DURANS LIMA
99  ADRIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA SANTOS
122 JOSEFA REJANE MARQUES DO
NASCIMENTO
93 HELAINE FREIRE DE MEDEIROS
104 MARCIA MORAIS
103 GRACIELI FERNANDA B VALVERDE
110 IBILINA DA SILVA PEREIRA RAMOS
124 SUYAN CASTRO DE GOUVEIA
107 SIMONE SILVA DE ALMEIDA
101 JULIANA PRETO CHAGAS
116 LUZINETE SEVERINA
76  MICHELLE CHINARELLI AZEVEDO FREG
79 LUCIANA BARBOSA GOMES DA SILVA
90 NILCE XAVIER VIDAL CASTRO
78 MARIANGELA GONZAGA DOS SANTOS
80 MARILENE CARREIRA DE CARVALHO
106 GICELIA BRITO ANDRADE AGUIAR
102 ALDILENE MELO DOS SANTOS
117 MAITE NOBRE DE OLIVEIRA
95 SILMARA NASCIMENTO MARTINS DE JE
89 MARIA IOLANDA D SOUSA MELO
100 MARIANA ARMANI
121 CAREN PELUSA FERREIRA
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Equipe

RAINHA DO ASFALTO

SANTISTA
CORREDORA

LEVA EU

CORREDORES
JBOTANICO

SANTISTA
CORREDORAS

LIFE STYLE
PROGETO BADAO
PROJETO BADAO
PROJETO BADAO

PROJETO BADAO
BOX GRAZY
PROJETO BADAO

LIFESTYLEO13

PROJETO BADAO
BADAO -UNESP
PROJETO BADAO
PROJETO BADAO
PROJETO BADAO

RAINHA DO ASFALTO

PROJETO BADAO
PROJETO BADAO

AMIGOS DA CORRIDA

PROJETO BADAO

Tempo
00:47:53
00:54:22

00:56:48
00:58:33
00:59:43

00:59:51

01:04:12
01:06:18
01:07:07
01:07:37
01:09:59
01:10:01
01:10:06
01:10:33
01:10:38
01:11:40

01:13:08
01:13:53
01:13:53
01:14:26
01:16:24
01:17:02
01:17:03
01:17:15
01:17:29
01:17:30
01:19:08
01:19:43
01:19:45
01:21:43
01:23:28
01:24:27
01:24:44
01:25:56
01:27:59
01:31:53
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41

72 TREINAO PROJ. BADAO - JB

10KM FEM
72  BEATRIZ APARECIDA FERLIN F 31 F2534 5 PROJETO BADAO
MENEGATTI
123 SONIA REGINA LEITE MORAES F 69 F6599 1 PROJETO BADAO
77  ADERLANDIA ALVES BATISTA F 46 FA554 7 PROJETO BADAO
96 DENISE ALVAREZ DE AGUIAO F 47 F4554 8
86  MARIA DE LOURDES PAIVA OLIVEIRA F 52 F4554 9 UNESP

10/12/2023 - 17:13:50

01:32:41

01:32:54
01:36:59
01:43:30
02:03:43



